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WOODLANDS ESTATE HOA          

PRIVAT BAG 29                 

SUNNINGHILL                   

2156                          

                              

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/06/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      17000.00

Opening Balance :       3148.73

18/05/2023 TRANSFER                                          23366                        3148.73            0.00

           0.00         3148.73

**** Reg No: DM86SKGP ****

03/05/2023 TL# 1 #8332         139827    0/M                451075         1405.72                        1405.72

08/05/2023 TL# 1 #2559         140082    0/M                451434         1208.96                        2614.68

15/05/2023 TL# 1 #7602         140264    0/M                451899         1371.51                        3986.19

23/05/2023 TL# 1 #4683         140491    0/M                452577         1197.21                        5183.40

29/05/2023 TL# 1 #9667         140787    0/M                453004         1254.39                        6437.79

        6437.79            0.00

**** Reg No: GENERATOR ****

04/05/2023 TL# 1 #8561         COTAINER  0/M                451127          647.91                        7085.70

06/05/2023 TL# 1 #340          0         0/M                451284          686.73                        7772.43

08/05/2023 TL# 1 #2560         0         0/M                451435          691.44                        8463.87

11/05/2023 TL# 1 #4445         0         0/M                451643          682.01                        9145.88

12/05/2023 TL# 1 #5256         0         0/M                451734          630.41                        9776.29

13/05/2023 TL# 1 #6650         0         0/M                451839          583.50                       10359.79

15/05/2023 TL# 1 #8506         0         0/M                451968          610.22                       10970.01

17/05/2023 TL# 1 #9396         0         0/M                452077          675.57                       11645.58

19/05/2023 TL# 1 #1088         0         0/M                452273          658.31                       12303.89

21/05/2023 TL# 1 #3082         0         0/M                452390          689.26                       12993.15

25/05/2023 TL# 1 #6269         0         0/M                452736          642.09                       13635.24

27/05/2023 TL# 1 #7902         0         0/M                452881          692.83                       14328.07

30/05/2023 TL# 1 #542          0         0/M                453122          692.60                       15020.67

        8582.88            0.00

Closing Balance :      15020.67

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     15020.67         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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